Tabella sanzioni CDS novembre 2024
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Tipo atto N.Reg. N. Verb.
294 /24 VS/018/24
296 / 24 VS/020/24
297 / 24 VS/021/24
298 /24 VS/022/24

STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA
STRADA

300/24
315/24
323 /24
317 /24
318/24
319/24
320/24
3211724
322 /24
316 /24

3357
3677
3678
3590
3405
3406
3407
3408
2940
3676

Data Verb. Riferimento Prot.

24/09/2024
24/09/2024
25/09/2024
25/09/2024
25/09/2024
21/10/2024
15/11/2024
29/10/2024
14/11/2024
14/11/2024
19/11/2024
19/11/2024
19/11/2024
21/10/2024

28199
29624
29625
29626
29628
33301
34569
33304
34563
34565
34566
34567
34568
33303

Data Prot.
24/09/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
11/11/2024
25/11/2024
11/11/2024
25/11/2024
25/11/2024
25/11/2024
25/11/2024
25/11/2024
11/11/2024

Importo
439,33
866,00
292,00
301,33

51,33
83,00
87,00
87,00
42,00
42,00
42,00
42,00
42,00
83,00
2.499,99



